
1/Feb/2023 - 31/Jan/2024

2022

2021

2019

2018

2017

2015

Sourabh Soni
Balaganj chauraha Lucknow 226003

6393836297  | saurabhsoni31012000@gmail.com

Objective

To work in a reputed organization with a goal of contributing my knowledge towards achieving its goal which
would at the same time help in sparking my talents and also bringing out then in its full potential in a congenial
environment

Experience

AKG institute of nursing BKT.
Nursing tutor
I have been taking 1 year learning experience in reputated organization AKG INSTITUTE OF NURSING at the post
of nursing tutor 

Education

Dr. RML University FAIZABAD
Bsc nursing 4th year
70%

Dr. RML University FAIZABAD
Bsc nursing 3rd year
68.28

Dr. RML University FAIZABAD
Bsc nursing 2nd year
65%

Dr. RML University FAIZABAD
Bsc nursing 1st year
60%

LUCKNOW CITY COLLEGE . UP
12th
70%

LUCKNOW CITY COLLEGE. UP
10th
74%

Skills

1.Hard worker Challenge acceptor 2.Problem solving 3.Quick decision making

Interests

Teaching and book reading

Languages

1.English 2.Hindi


