Sourabh Soni

Balaganj chauraha Lucknow 226003 6393836297 | saurabhsoni31012000@gmail.com

Objective

To work in a reputed organization with a goal of contributing my knowledge towards achieving its goal which would at the same time help in sparking my talents and also bringing out then in its full potential in a congenial environment

Experience

· AKG institute of nursing BKT.

1/Feb/2023 - 31/Jan/2024

Nursing tutor

I have been taking 1 year learning experience in reputated organization AKG INSTITUTE OF NURSING at the post of nursing tutor

Education

• Dr. RML University FAIZABAD Bsc nursing 4th year 70%	2022
• Dr. RML University FAIZABAD Bsc nursing 3rd year 68.28	2021
• Dr. RML University FAIZABAD Bsc nursing 2nd year 65%	2019
• Dr. RML University FAIZABAD Bsc nursing 1st year 60%	2018
• LUCKNOW CITY COLLEGE . UP 12th 70%	2017
• LUCKNOW CITY COLLEGE. UP 10th 74%	2015

Skills

• 1.Hard worker Challenge acceptor 2.Problem solving 3.Quick decision making

Interests

· Teaching and book reading

Languages

1.English 2.Hindi